
477

18 34 "

565

22 14 "

538

21 18 "

311

12 14 "

253
10" 126

5"

627

24 58 "

51
2"

424

16 58 "

364

14 38 "

1:8

DWG.  NO.

SHEET 5 OF 5WEIGHT:

PVHFL510-300

Finish

MATERIAL

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL   1/32"
TWO PLACE DECIMAL     .015"
THREE PLACE DECIMAL   .005"
ALL BENDS ARE ASSUMED
TO BE 90  UNLESS NOTED 
OTHERWISE.

Revision / Date

Drawn by

DATENAME
05/20/2014

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CANADIAN HEATING PRODUCTS. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CANADIAN HEATING PRODUCTS IS PROHIBITED.

PR
O

PR
IE

TA
RY

 A
ND

 C
O

NF
ID

EN
TI

AL

Y:
\P

ro
du

ct
s\

Re
si

de
nt

ia
l P

ro
du

ct
s\

Ve
nt

ila
tio

n 
Sy

st
em

s\
Fl

us
h 

Lo
uv

er
ed

 P
ow

er
 V

en
t -

 3
00

\P
VH

FL
51

0-
30

0\
PV

HF
L5

10
-3

00
Tu

es
da

y,
 J

an
ua

ry
 6

, 2
01

5 
3:

35
:1

8 
PM

SCALE

PC

Description

A
Revision First Issue


	Formed View
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14


